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Packing List
Consignee: AHMED ABID AL-SHEIKH Trading CO.
Attention: Turky Ahmed Abed Al-Sheikh
Tel: +966 12 620 5171
Address: KILO-08, Jeddah, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671
Address: JAFZA One, 11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free
Zone , Dubai, UAE

Shipment Number: SH-010401260251
Order Number: 0192,0248
Date: 19/01/2026

# Container
Number Item Number Item Quantity QTY/CTN CTN Total

NW
Total

GW
Unit

Volume
Total

Volume

1

025131
40HQ

AY60030-E
(RFE-0276A)

E-Series - Ayham - Bulb T138 E27 Socket 50watt 6000K - CRI 80
5000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - BULB W138 x H217mm White /
plastic (Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 3 Year Warranty Certified

CB
1,860 10 186 437.1 837 0.0587 10.9149 m3

2 MT60180
E-Series - Matar - Bulkhead Surface 30watt 6500K - CRI 80 2400Lumen -
0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 65 - Rectangular W146 x L271 x H76mm White / PC

(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB
2,000 10 200 620 920 0.0438 8.7653 m3

3 AP30710-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 3000K - CRI 80

3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

225 10 23 146.05 204.7 0.0615 1.4142 m3

4 AP30709-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 3000K - CRI 80
3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
250 25 10 63.5 89 0.0615 0.6149 m3

5 AP40711-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 4000K - CRI 80
3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
500 25 20 127 178 0.0615 1.2298 m3

6 AP40712-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 4000K - CRI 80

3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

500 25 20 127 178 0.0615 1.2298 m3

7 AP60714-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 6000K - CRI 80

3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

475 10 48 304.8 427.2 0.0615 2.9514 m3

8 AP60713-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 6000K - CRI 80
3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
475 10 48 304.8 427.2 0.0615 2.9514 m3

9 AP30715-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 3000K - CRI 80
5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
250 25 10 84.5 120 0.0908 0.9077 m3

10 AP30960-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 3000K - CRI 80

5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

250 25 10 84.5 120 0.0908 0.9077 m3

11 AP40716-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 4000K - CRI 80
5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
450 25 18 152.1 216 0.0908 1.6338 m3

12 AP40962-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 4000K - CRI 80

5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

500 25 20 169 240 0.0908 1.8154 m3

13 AP60717-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 6000K - CRI 80
5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
400 10 40 338 480 0.0908 3.6307 m3

14 AP60964-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 6000K - CRI 80

5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

475 10 48 405.6 576 0.0908 4.3569 m3
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15

025131
40HQ

AP30718-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 3000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

256 16 16 112.64 160 0.08 1.2792 m3

16 AP30719-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 3000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

256 16 16 112.64 160 0.08 1.2792 m3

17 AP40720-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 4000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

496 16 31 218.24 310 0.08 2.4785 m3

18 AP40721-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 4000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

512 16 32 225.28 320 0.08 2.5584 m3

19 AP60722-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 6000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

496 16 31 218.24 310 0.08 2.4785 m3

20 AP60723-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 6000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

480 16 30 211.2 300 0.08 2.3985 m3

21 AP30724-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 3000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

256 16 16 137.44 195.2 0.0995 1.5912 m3

22 AP30966-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 3000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

256 16 16 137.44 195.2 0.0995 1.5912 m3

23 AP40725-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 4000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

448 16 28 240.52 341.6 0.0995 2.7846 m3

24 AP40968-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 4000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

512 16 32 274.88 390.4 0.0995 3.1824 m3

25 AP60726-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 6000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

432 16 27 231.93 329.4 0.0995 2.6852 m3

26 AP60970-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 6000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

496 16 31 266.29 378.2 0.0995 3.083 m3

27 RA20761-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 6watt 2700K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L300 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

120 20 6 7.2 16.38 0.014 0.0841 m3

28 RA30487-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 6watt 3000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L300 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

120 20 6 7.2 16.38 0.014 0.0841 m3

29 RA60495-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 6watt 6000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L300 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

40 20 2 2.4 5.46 0.014 0.028 m3

30 RA20762-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 8watt 2700K - CRI 80

800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L450 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

120 20 6 9.78 17.4 0.0193 0.116 m3

31 RA30488-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 8watt 3000K - CRI 80

800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L450 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

120 20 6 9.78 17.4 0.0193 0.116 m3
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RA60497-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 8watt 6000K - CRI 80

800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L450 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

40 20 2 3.26 5.8 0.0193 0.0387 m3

33 RA20763-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 12watt 2700K - CRI 80

1200Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L600 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 16.64 26.24 0.0247 0.1972 m3

34 RA30489-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 12watt 3000K - CRI 80

1200Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L600 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 16.64 26.24 0.0247 0.1972 m3

35 RA60499-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 12watt 6000K - CRI 80

1200Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L600 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 10.4 16.4 0.0247 0.1233 m3

36 RA20764-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 13watt 2700K - CRI 80

1300Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L750 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 20 32 0.03 0.2398 m3

37 RA30490-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 13watt 3000K - CRI 80

1300Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L750 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 20 32 0.03 0.2398 m3

38 RA60501-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 13watt 6000K - CRI 80

1300Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L750 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 12.5 20 0.03 0.1499 m3

39 RA20765-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 14watt 2700K - CRI 80

1400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L900 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

280 20 14 40.88 60.48 0.0353 0.4942 m3

40 RA30491-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 14watt 3000K - CRI 80

1400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L900 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

280 20 14 40.88 60.48 0.0353 0.4942 m3

41 RA60503-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 14watt 6000K - CRI 80

1400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L900 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 14.6 21.6 0.0353 0.1765 m3

42 RA20766-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 18watt 2700K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1000 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 26.24 38.24 0.0388 0.3108 m3

43 RA30492-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 18watt 3000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1000 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

220 20 11 36.08 52.58 0.0388 0.4273 m3

44 RA60505-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 18watt 6000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1000 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 16.4 23.9 0.0388 0.1942 m3

45 RA20767-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 24watt 2700K - CRI 80

2400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1200 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

160 20 8 30.4 43.2 0.0459 0.3675 m3

46 RA30493-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 24watt 3000K - CRI 80

2400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1200 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

200 20 10 38 54 0.0459 0.4594 m3

47 RA60507-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 24watt 6000K - CRI 80

2400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1200 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

100 20 5 19 27 0.0459 0.2297 m3

48 AP30710-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 3000K - CRI 80

3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

24 - 1 6.35 8.9 - 0.0615 m3
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49

025131
40HQ

AP60714-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 6000K - CRI 80

3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

24 - 1 6.35 8.9 - 0.0615 m3

50 AP60713-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 36watt 6000K - CRI 80
3600Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L600 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
23 - 1 6.35 8.9 - 0.0615 m3

51 AP60964-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 6000K - CRI 80

5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm Black
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

24 - 1 8.45 12 - 0.0908 m3

52 AP60717-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 54watt 6000K - CRI 80
5400Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L900 x H50mm

White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB
24 - 1 8.45 12 - 0.0908 m3

53 AP60723-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 6000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

15 - 1 7.04 10 - 0.08 m3

54 AP60722-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 72watt 6000K - CRI 80

7200Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1200 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

15 - 1 7.04 10 - 0.08 m3

55 AP60726-C
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 6000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

15 - 1 8.59 12.2 - 0.0995 m3

56 AP60970-A
E-Series - Alpha - Plastic Linear Light Surface 90watt 6000K - CRI 80

9000Lumen - 0.9PF 200 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W53 x L1500 x H50mm
Black / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

15 - 1 8.59 12.2 - 0.0995 m3

57 RA60495-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 6watt 6000K - CRI 80

600Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L300 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

18 - 1 1.2 2.73 - 0.014 m3

58 RA60497-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 8watt 6000K - CRI 80

800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L450 x H39mm White
/ PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 1.63 2.9 - 0.0193 m3

59 RA60499-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 12watt 6000K - CRI 80

1200Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L600 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 2.08 3.28 - 0.0247 m3

60 RA60501-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 13watt 6000K - CRI 80

1300Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L750 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 2.5 4 - 0.03 m3

61 RA60503-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 14watt 6000K - CRI 80

1400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L900 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 2.92 4.32 - 0.0353 m3

62 RA60505-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 18watt 6000K - CRI 80

1800Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1000 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 3.28 4.78 - 0.0388 m3

63 RA30493-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 24watt 3000K - CRI 80

2400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1200 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 3.8 5.4 - 0.0459 m3

64 RA60507-C
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light T5 Recessed 24watt 6000K - CRI 80

2400Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Linear W24 x L1200 x H39mm
White / PC (Housing) - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

19 - 1 3.8 5.4 - 0.0459 m3

Total 16,836 1,174 6,237 9,144 76.46 m3
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